Event:

Place ID

2654
3343
3255
3183
2647
3340

O U W N

Event:
Place ID

3341
2652
2825
3541
2828
3257

o U WN

Event:
Place ID

1 3339
2 3253
3 2828

Event:
Place ID

1 3255
2 3542

Event:
Place ID

2654
3350
3254
2830

A W N B

Event:
Place ID

1 3345
2 3338
3 3254

5B-100 Meter Final
Athlete

Smithburg, Will
Monroe, Owen
Evenson, William
Mayer, John Kelly
Carbonara, Nicholas
Karwowski, Lucas

5B-200 Meter Dash
Athlete

Mally, Connor
Shepherd, Bennett
Baumbhart, Ashton
Grigas, Henry
Fahmi, Adam
Gerlach, Benjamin

5B-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

Benton, Drew
Boyle, Tyler
Fahmi, Adam

5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Athlete

Evenson, William
Russo, Sam

5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Athlete

Smithburg, Will
Varghese, Ethan
Citta, Kyle
Haggerty, Michael

5B-600 Meter Run
Athlete

Sarb, Luke
Artl, Griffin
Citta, Kyle

School

Isaac -

Raphael/SS -
Pius -
Petronille

Isaac -
Raphael/SS -

School

Raphael/SS -
Isaac -
Joe -

StMaryofGost -

Joe -
Pius -

School

Raphael/SS -
Pius -
Joe -

School

Pius -

StMaryofGost -

School

Isaac -
Raphael/SS -
Pius -
Joe -

School

Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -
Pius -

Points

= N W b~ U

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1

Points

Points

Points

Points

Result

15.3
15.9

Result

32.6
34.3

Result

1:13.0
1:19.0

Result

1:07.7
1:15.7

Result

1:07.5
1:10.7

Result

2:12.0
2:13.0

Qualifies

()R] R K] &R K]

Qualifies

LRI RIK]

Qualifies
4

Qualifies

Qualifies

(] R R] K]

Qualifies



Event:
Place 1D

2654
2832
2649
3542
2825
3541

o U~ W N

Event:
Place ID

1 3339

Event:
Place ID

1 3345
2 3252

Event:
Place ID

1 2649
2 2832
3 3183

Event:
Place ID

2649
3252
3254
2830

A W N R

Event:
Place ID

3339
3255
3260
3539
3185
3259
3340
3338
3540
2831
2656
3258

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

[ )
N B O

5B-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Smithburg, Will
Ryan, Brady
Kurkowski, Austin
Russo, Sam
Baumhart, Ashton
Grigas, Henry

5B-800 Medley Relay
Athlete

Benton, Drew

5B-800 Meter Run
Athlete

Sarb, Luke
Blain, Rylan

5B-800 Relay 4x200
Athlete

Kurkowski, Austin
Ryan, Brady
Mayer, John Kelly

5B-High Jump
Athlete

Kurkowski, Austin
Blain , Rylan

Citta, Kyle
Haggerty, Michael

5B-Javelin
Athlete

Benton, Drew
Evenson, William
Rivera, Ryder
Allis, John Paul
Norwood, Reid
Rachubinski, Ben
Karwowski, Lucas
Artl, Griffin
Cullen, Devin
Poulin, Benjamin
Steinhagen, Walter
Nelson, Jonathan

School

Isaac
Joe
Isaac

StMaryofGost -

Joe

StMaryofGost -

School

Raphael/SS -

School

Raphael/SS -

Pius

School

Isaac
Joe
Petronille

School
Isaac
Pius
Pius
Joe

School

Raphael/SS -

Pius
Pius

StMaryofGost -

Petronille
Pius

Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -

StMaryofGost -

Joe
Isaac
Pius

Points

= N W b 0

Points

4

Points

Points

Points

7
4.5
4.5

3

Points

O O O O OO FrRr N WPk~ u

Result

11.4
11.4

Result

2:20.0

Result

3:01.5
3:01.5

Result

2:21.0
2:28.0

Result
3! 6II
3| 3II
3| 3II
Ol OII

Result
72'3"
62' 6"
60' 2"
58'9"
57'9"
52'10"
52'8"
43'3"
40' 10"
37'4"
36'9"
34'5"

Qualifies

(TR R R K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

Qualifies
L]

Qualifies

RIRI R &

Qualifies

OO0 R R R R R R



Event: 5B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2654 Smithburg, Will Isaac ; 7 11'7"
2 3341 Mally, Connor Raphael/SS - 5 11'4" v
3 3542 Russo, Sam StMaryofGost - 4 11'0.5" v]
4 3343 Monroe, Owen Raphael/SS - 3 10'7.5"
5 3541 Grigas, Henry StMaryofGost - 2 10'5.5"
6 3183 Mayer, John Kelly Petronille - 1 10' 1"
7 3253 Boyle, Tyler Pius - 0 9'11.5" u
8 3338 Artl, Griffin Raphael/SS - 0 9'11.5" ]
9 2828 Fahmi, Adam Joe - 0o 93" L

10 3254 Citta, Kyle Pius - 0o 92" u

11 3256 Gajda, Eli Pius - 0 8115" u

12 3540 Cullen, Devin StMaryofGost - 0 8'10" [
Event: 5B-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3339 Benton, Drew Raphael/sS - 7 25'4.75"
2 3539 Allis, John Paul StMaryofGost - 5 226"
3 3255 Evenson, William Pius - 4 21'10.5"
4 3260 Rivera, Ryder Pius - 3 19'5"
5 3185 Norwood, Reid Petronille - 2 18'3.5"
6 3540 Cullen, Devin StMaryofGost - 1 17'9"
7 3340 Karwowski, Lucas Raphael/SS - 0 17' 4" [
8 3259 Rachubinski, Ben Pius - 0 16' 7" [
9 3543 Zaki, David StMaryofGost - 0 16'5.5" [

10 3342 Mitra, Angelo Raphael/SS - 0 16'0.25" [

11 3344 Nelson, Phillip Raphael/SS - 0 14' 9" [

12 3258 Nelson, Jonathan Pius - 0 14'1" [
Event: 5B-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3341 Mally, Connor Raphael/ss - 7 24'11" vi
2 2825 Baumhart, Ashton Joe - 5 24' 0"
3 3252 Blain , Rylan Pius - 4 22'10.5"
4 3256 Gajda, Eli Pius - 3 22'8.5"
5 3253 Boyle, Tyler Pius - 2 19'7"



Event:

Place ID

2823
3533
3536
3155
2820
3249

o U~ W N

Event:

Place ID

3160
3536
2821
3158
3331
3535

a U~ WN -

Event:

Place ID

3537
3174
2822
2819
3171
3334

a U~ W N -

Event: 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID

3161
3533
3332
2826

A W N R

Event:
Place ID
1 3165

Event:
Place ID

3166
3537
3165
3330
3248

u A W N B

5G-100 Meter Final
Athlete

Paul, Caitlin
Everson, Giulia
Nelson, Emily
Abbruzzese, Violet
Maack, Elia

Neal, Vivian

5G-200 Meter Dash
Athlete

Hillgoth, Kendell
Nelson, Emily
Mardauss, Emery
Flaherty, Grace
Benton, Annie
Neill, McKenna

5G-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

Reiser, Audrey
Wilkosz, Kate
O'Brien, Claire
Fetters, Violet
Sluys, Josephine
Layland, Emily

Athlete

Hillgoth, Reese
Everson, Giulia
Gorski, Hayden
Beemink, James

5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Athlete

Livermore, Charlotte

5G-600 Meter Run
Athlete

Mocko, Molly
Reiser, Audrey
Livermore, Charlotte
Artl, Cate

Lindt, Colleen

School

Joe -
StMaryofGost -
StMaryofGost -
Petronille -
Joe -
Pius -

School

Petronille -
StMaryofGost -
Joe -
Petronille -
Raphael/SS -
StMaryofGost -

School

StMaryofGost -
Petronille -
Joe -
Joe -
Petronille -
Raphael/SS -

School

Petronille -
StMaryofGost -
Raphael/SS -
Joe -

School

Petronille -

School

Petronille -
StMaryofGost -
Petronille -
Raphael/SS -
Pius -

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1

Points

Points

w b~ U

Points

4

Points

N W b U1

Result

15.3
15.9

Result

32.9
34.0

Result

1:19.4
1:29.9

Result

1:06.5
1:09.1

Result

1:19.3

Result

1:55.9
2:09.6

Qualifies

(TR R R K]

Qualifies

0] R &R R

Qualifies

(10 R R R] R

Qualifies

ORI &

Qualifies

Qualifies

R BRI & K] K]



Event:

Place ID

3536
3161
3533
3250
3332
2817

o U~ W N

Event: 5G-800 Medley Relay

Place ID

3537
2822
3169
3251

A W N R

Event:
Place ID

1 3166
2 3156
3 3335

Event:
Place ID

1 2822
2 3169
3 3533

Event:
Place ID

1 3166
2 3172
3 2819

5G-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Nelson, Emily

Hillgoth, Reese
Everson, Giulia
Newman, Nina
Gorski, Hayden
Bresley, Payton

Athlete

Reiser, Audrey
O'Brien, Claire
Samatas, Elin

Turner, Abigail

5G-800 Meter Run
Athlete

Mocko, Molly
Evans, Mia
McCarty, Audrey

5G-800 Relay 4x200
Athlete

O'Brien, Claire
Samatas, Elin
Everson, Giulia

5G-High Jump
Athlete

Mocko, Molly
Starkey, Alexandra
Fetters, Violet

School

StMaryofGost -
Petronille -
StMaryofGost -
Pius -
Raphael/SS -
Joe -

School

StMaryofGost -
Joe -
Petronille

Pius

School

Petronille

Petronille -
Raphael/SS -

School

Joe -
Petronille -
StMaryofGost

School

Petronille -
Petronille -
Joe -

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1
Points
Points

Points

Points

Result

11.7
11.7

Result

2:37.2
2:38.1

Result

2:44.0
3:16.0

Result

2:255
2:27.3

Result
4| 4II
3| 6II
3| 2II

Qualifies

(TR R R K]

Qualifies

()R] K]

Qualifies

Qualifies
L]

Qualifies
lv|



Event: 5G-Javelin

Place

O 00 N O 1 A W N -

[
= O

12

ID

3163
2816
2822
3538
3160
3250
3247
3335
2821
3336
2818
3337

Athlete

Kennedy, Fiona
Bower, Lexie
O'Brien, Claire
Walsh, Margaret
Hillgoth, Kendell
Newman, Nina
Goetz, Kaitlyn
McCarty, Audrey
Mardauss, Emery
McGady, Elizabeth
Fahey, Maura
Papendick, Audrianna

Event: 5G-Long Jump

Place

O© 00 N O Ul B W N -

N
= O

12

ID

3156
2823
3169
3158
3332
2824
3336
2820
3538
3165
3249
3334

Athlete

Evans, Mia

Paul, Caitlin
Samatas, Elin
Flaherty, Grace
Gorski, Hayden
Venezia, Hillary
McGady, Elizabeth
Maack, Elia
Walsh, Margaret
Livermore, Charlotte
Neal, Vivian
Layland, Emily

Event: 5G-Shot Put

Place

O 00 N O U1 A W N -

e
N = O

ID

2817
3156
3331
3248
3163
2816
2821
3337
3155
3249
3334
3335

Athlete

Bresley, Payton
Evans, Mia
Benton, Annie
Lindt, Colleen
Kennedy, Fiona
Bower, Lexie
Mardauss, Emery
Papendick, Audrianna
Abbruzzese, Violet
Neal, Vivian
Layland, Emily
McCarty, Audrey

School

Petronille
Joe -
Joe -

StMaryofGost -

Petronille
Pius

Pius

Raphael/SS
Joe -
Raphael/SS
Joe -
Raphael/SS

School

Petronille
Joe -
Petronille
Petronille
Raphael/SS -
Joe -
Raphael/SS -
Joe -

StMaryofGost -

Petronille
Pius -
Raphael/SS -

School

Joe -
Petronille

Raphael/SS -
Pius -
Petronille

Joe -
Joe -
Raphael/SS -
Petronille

Pius -
Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -

Points

O O O O OO FRr N Wb ou

Points

~N

O O O O OO FrRr N WM~ uwu

Points

O O OO OO FrRr N WPk~ u

Result
44' 1"
41' 8"
38'8"
36'7"
36'5"
36'3"
33'3"
31'4"
31'3"
30'6"
28' 7"
22'5"

Result

10' 10"
10' 1"
9'7.5"
9'7"
9'6"
9'4.5"
8'10.5"
8'6"
8'5"
8'5"
7'4.5"
7'4"

Result

17'9.75"
17'7.5"
16'8.75"
16'7"
14'3.25"
14'3.25"
13'7.75"
13'0"
11'11.5"
11'9.5"
11'8"
10' 0"

Qualifies

OO0 CHORIRIRIKR R K]

Qualifies

N A O A S RN AR N R (R (Y

Qualifies

OO0 H0R &RIRRR R



Event: 5G-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3166 Mocko, Molly Petronille - 7 26'4"
2 3250 Newman, Nina Pius - 5 239" v
3 3332 Gorski, Hayden Raphael/SS - 4 23'1.5" v]
4 3174 Wilkosz, Kate Petronille - 3 21'11"
5 3248 Lindt, Colleen Pius - 2 210"
6 3331 Benton, Annie Raphael/SS - 1 21'0"
7 3161 Hillgoth, Reese Petronille - 0 210" u
8 2824 Venezia, Hillary Joe - 0 20'5.5" -
9 3171 Sluys, Josephine Petronille - 0 18'8" L
10 3251 Turner, Abigail Pius - 0 o0'o" [

Event: 6B-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2686 Stone, Matthew Isaac - 7 145
2 3278 DeFeo, Michael Pius - 5 15.1
3 3557 Panatera, Gabriel StMaryofGost - 4
4 2671 Albert, Tommy Isaac - 3
5 3261 Scalamera, Nathan Pius - 2
6 3205 Kinkie, Raphael Petronille - 1 [

Event: 6B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2679 Jarosz, Trace Isaac - 7 30.5
2 3556 Gibson, Samuel StMaryofGost - 5 32.2
3 2683 Nedumgottil, Lucas Isaac - 4 33.5
4 3349 Bierman, Benjamin Raphael/SS - 3
5 3283 Wickstrom, Teddy Pius - 2 [
6 3205 Kinkie, Raphael Petronille - 1 [

Event: 6B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3350 Varghese, Ethan Raphael/SS - 7 1:13.0
2 3204 Ho, Jacob Petronille - 5 1:17.0
3 2684 Quil, Brady Isaac - 4
4 2687 Weaver, Matthew Isaac - 3
5 3281 Klinko, Mario Pius - 2 L]
6 3206 Murray, Declan Petronille - 1 [

Event: 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
7 1:05.9

1 3278 DeFeo, Michael Pius
2 2686 Stone, Matthew Isaac - 5 1:08.2



Event: 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3277 Conway, Benjamin Pius - 4 1:12.6
2 2672 Bane, Alex Isaac - 3 1:12.9 v
Event: 6B-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2675 DeBoni, Kevin Isaac - 7 2:04.0 v
2 3279 Ferris, Matthew Pius - 5 2:05.0
3 2684 Quil, Brady Isaac - 4
Event: 6B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2677 Fikri, Kayden Isaac - 7 11.3
2 3278 DeFeo, Michael Pius - 5 11.6
3 2671 Albert, Tommy Isaac - 4
4 3349 Bierman, Benjamin Raphael/SS - 3
5 3280 Figueroa, Julian Pius - 2
6 3206 Murray, Declan Petronille - 1 [
Event: 6B-800 Medley Relay

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2675 DeBoni, Kevin Isaac - 4 2:24.0
Event: 6B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2673 Biroscak, Jacob Isaac - 7 2510 v
2 2672 Bane, Alex Isaac - 5 2:51.6
3 2678 Govostis, Michael Isaac - 4
4 3279 Ferris, Matthew Pius - 3
5 3556 Gibson, Samuel StMaryofGost - 2
Event: 6B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2678 Govostis, Michael Isaac - 7
Event: 6B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2673 Biroscak, Jacob Isaac - 7 4'1"
2 2684 Quil, Brady Isaac . 5 34"



Event: 6B-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3556 Gibson, Samuel StMaryofGost - 7 69'5"
2 3280 Figueroa, Julian Pius - 5 68' 4" 4
3 3557 Panatera, Gabriel StMaryofGost - 4 64' 7" v]
4 3204 Ho, Jacob Petronille - 3 63'4"
5 3283 Wickstrom, Teddy Pius - 2 45'1"
6 3277 Conway, Benjamin Pius - 1 442"
7 2685 Sawicki, David Isaac - 0 40'6" L]
8 2683 Nedumgottil, Lucas Isaac - 0 35'8" -
9 3208 Schoenherr, Charlie Petronille - 0 32'9" ]

10 3282 MacShane, Tyr Pius - 0 24'8" u
Event: 6B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3350 Varghese, Ethan Raphael/SS - 7 12' 4"
2 3278 DeFeo, Michael Pius - 5 12'0"
3 3556 Gibson, Samuel StMaryofGost - 4 11'9"
4 3261 Scalamera, Nathan Pius - 3 11'8"
5 2677 Fikri, Kayden Isaac - 2 11'7"
6 2672 Bane, Alex Isaac - 1 112"
7 2680 Jeka, Eugene Isaac . 0 10'9" u
8 3204 Ho, Jacob Petronille - 0 10'6" [
9 3279 Ferris, Matthew Pius - 0 104" L]

10 3557 Panatera, Gabriel StMaryofGost - 0 9'9.5" [

11 3205 Kinkie, Raphael Petronille - 0 9'5" [

12 3281 Klinko, Mario Pius - 0 94" L]
Event: 6B-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2671 Albert, Tommy Isaac - 7 24'7.5"
2 3280 Figueroa, Julian Pius - 5 22'11"
3 2679 Jarosz, Trace Isaac - 4 22'8.25" 4
4 3349 Bierman, Benjamin Raphael/SS - 3 22'2"
5 3261 Scalamera, Nathan Pius - 2 19'2.5"
6 2675 DeBoni, Kevin Isaac - 1 18'4"
7 2678 Govostis, Michael Isaac - 0 16'4.5" u
8 3208 Schoenherr, Charlie Petronille - 0 16'1" ]



Event: 6B-Triple Jump

Place

O 00 N O 1 A W N -

[N
o

ID

2672
2680
3283
3349
3281
3204
2686
3277
2676
3282

Athlete

Bane, Alex

Jeka, Eugene
Wickstrom, Teddy
Bierman, Benjamin
Klinko, Mario

Ho, Jacob

Stone, Matthew
Conway, Benjamin
Dicosola, Joey
MacShane, Tyr

Event: 6G-100 Meter Final

Place

00 N O Ll B WDN

ID

3192
3552
3274
3347
3266
2665
2839
2662

Athlete

Allaway, Lucy

Rakowski Knaebel, Frances Ann

Plis, Kelsey
Tangney, Olivia
D'Agostino, Sophia
McCarty, Alexandra
Shelby, Karin

Liang, Avery

Event: 6G-200 Meter Dash

Place

a U~ W N -

ID

2833
3194
3203
3347
3548
2668

Athlete

Chvatal, Sarah
Demchinski, Shay
Twomey, Emily
Tangney, Olivia
Glitto, Giuliana
Pavalon, Victoria

Event: 6G-400 Meter Dash

Place

a U W N -

ID

2833
3263
3348
3270
2667
2668

Athlete

Chvatal, Sarah
Borho, Kate
Williams, Grace
Fahmy, Giselle
Patos, Despina
Pavalon, Victoria

School

Isaac
Isaac
Pius

Raphael/SS -

Pius
Petronille
Isaac
Pius
Isaac
Pius

School

Petronille

StMaryofGost -

Pius

Raphael/SS -

Pius
Isaac
Joe
Isaac

School

Joe
Petronille
Petronille

Raphael/SS -

StMaryofGost -

Isaac

School

Joe
Pius

Raphael/SS -

Pius
Isaac
Isaac

Points

O O O O L N W & 1

Points

O O Rr N W & U1

Points

= N W Bk~ O,

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1

Result
24' 9"
24'3.5"
23'8"
23'5.5"
22'9"
22'5.5"
22'3.5"
22' 3"
20' 11"
16' 10"

Result

15.2
15.3

Result

31.8
34.3

Result

1:15.9
1:19.1

Qualifies

L ORRRIR R K]

Qualifies

OO R R R R] K]

Qualifies

(10T R R R] R

Qualifies

(0T R R RS R



Event: 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3552 Rakowski Knaebel, Frances Ann StMaryofGost - 7 1:06.2
2 3264 Chivilo, Samantha Pius - 5 1:10.2 4

Event: 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3263 Borho, Kate Pius - 4 1.07.3 v
2 3203 Twomey, Emily Petronille - 3 1:07.4
3 3330 Artl, Cate Raphael/ss - 2
4 2666 Medina, Sofia Isaac - 1 [

Event: 6G-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3273 Pesola, Natalia Pius - 7 2:05.9
2 2667 Patos, Despina Isaac - 5 2:11.2
3 3553 Read, Sarah StMaryofGost - 4
4 3276 Yarusso, Abigail Pius - 3
5 3548 Glitto, Giuliana StMaryofGost - 2

Event: 6G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3547 Ericson, Elizabeth StMaryofGost - 7 11.3
2 3268 Dew, Emily Pius - 5 11.7
3 3346 Miller, Mackenzie Raphael/SS - 4
4 2669 Riordan, Turner Isaac - 3
5 3546 Collins, Madeleine Mae StMaryofGost - 2
6 3202 Riley, Sloane Petronille - 1 [

Event: 6G-800 Medley Relay

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3547 Ericson, Elizabeth StMaryofGost - 4 2:27.9 4
2 3276 Yarusso, Abigail Pius - 3 2:30.4
3 2667 Patos, Despina Isaac - 2 [

Event: 6G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3273 Pesola, Natalia Pius - 7 2:54.2
2 3263 Borho, Kate Pius - 5 2:54.9
3 3553 Read, Sarah StMaryofGost - 4
4 2666 Medina, Sofia Isaac - 3
5 3275 Tortorello, Jessica Pius - 2
6 3270 Fahmy, Giselle Pius - 1 u



Event: 6G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3552 Rakowski Knaebel, Frances Ann StMaryofGost - 7 2:20.5
2 3264 Chivilo, Samantha Pius - 5 2:27.0 v

Event: 6G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2833 Chvatal, Sarah Joe - 7 4 v
2 3275 Tortorello, Jessica Pius - 5 4'0"
3 3268 Dew, Emily Pius - 4 311"
4 2667 Patos, Despina Isaac - 3 3'6"
5 2666 Medina, Sofia Isaac - 2 34" L]

Event: 6G-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3192 Allaway, Lucy Petronille - 7 57'6"
2 3276 Yarusso, Abigail Pius - 5 47'4"
3 3546 Collins, Madeleine Mae StMaryofGost - 4 46' 8"
4 2837 Longo, Eva Joe - 3 44'7"
5 3272 Penney, Emma Pius - 2 44' 5"
6 3200 Martin, CeCe Petronille - 1 47
7 2668 Pavalon, Victoria Isaac - 0 42'6" [
8 3348 Williams, Grace Raphael/SS - 0 42' 4" [
9 2839 Shelby, Karin Joe - 0 42'3" u

10 3267 Davis, Madeline Pius - 0 41'5" [

11 3202 Riley, Sloane Petronille - 0  40'3" [

12 2658 Byers, Emma Isaac - 0 39'8" [
Event: 6G-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3192 Allaway, Lucy Petronille - 7 13'1"
2 2833 Chvatal, Sarah Joe - 5 11'4"
3 3268 Dew, Emily Pius - 4 11'3"
4 3271 Hurtado, Daniella Pius - 3 109"
5 3547 Ericson, Elizabeth StMaryofGost - 2 9'7"
6 3270 Fahmy, Giselle Pius - 1 96"
7 3203 Twomey, Emily Petronille - 0 9'5" u
8 3347 Tangney, Olivia Raphael/SS - 0 9'4.5" u
9 2669 Riordan, Turner Isaac - 0 8'9" [

10 3555 Skala, Rachel StMaryofGost - 0 8'1" [
11 3195 Deutsch, Olivia Petronille - 0 7' 3" [
12 3348 Williams, Grace Raphael/SS - 0 7'3" [



Event: 6G-Shot Put

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

ID

2839
3267
3200
2837
3266
3265
3555
3262

Athlete

Shelby, Karin
Davis, Madeline
Martin, CeCe
Longo, Eva
D'Agostino, Sophia
Coletto, Stephanie
Skala, Rachel
Barclay, Gia

Event: 6G-Triple Jump

Place

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

Event: 7B-100 Meter Final

Place

ua b W N -

ID

3192
3275
3202
3276
3263
3264
3203
3555
2662

ID

3568
2703
3565
3301
2850

Athlete

Allaway, Lucy
Tortorello, Jessica
Riley, Sloane
Yarusso, Abigail
Borho, Kate
Chivilo, Samantha
Twomey, Emily
Skala, Rachel
Liang, Avery

Athlete

Nelson, Austin
Kurkowski, Justin
Cutler, Dylan
Ahrens, Charlie
Lange, Christopher

Event: 7B-1600 Run

Place

A W N e

Event: 7B-200 Meter Dash

Place

ua b W N -

ID

3355
3228
2700
3306

ID

2705
3570
3304
3225
3230

Athlete

Anderson, Jack
Mocko, Cole
Goebel, August
Nowicki, Brandon

Athlete

Shepherd, Harrison
Schulz, Andrew
Janis, Joey
McDevitt, Matt
Reppe, Shawn

School

Joe

Pius
Petronille
Joe

Pius

Pius

StMaryofGost -

Pius

School

Petronille
Pius
Petronille
Pius
Pius
Pius
Petronille

StMaryofGost -

Isaac

School

StMaryofGost -

Isaac

StMaryofGost -

Pius
Joe

School

Raphael/SS -

Petronille
Isaac
Pius

School

Isaac

StMaryofGost -

Pius
Petronille
Petronille

Points

O O Rr N W & U1

Points

O O O P, N W b 1

Points

N W b~ U

Points

w b~ U0

Points

N W b U1

Result

20'3.75"
20'2.75"
19'10.5"
17'6.25"
16'11.25"
15'6.5"
15'3.25"
12'8"

Result
26'3"
25'7"
24'8.5"
24'7.5"
23'0.5"
20' 2"
20'0"
19' 11"
19' 7"

Result

12.9
13.1

Result

5:56.0
6:02.7

Result

21.8
30.8

Qualifies

CORIRIRR R K]

Qualifies

00 R R R R K] K]

Qualifies

]I R] & &] K]

Qualifies

Rl R &I K]

Qualifies

Rl R &I K] &



Event: 7B-400 Meter Dash

Place

ua b W N -

Event: 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

A W N

Event: 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

1
2
3

ID

2706
2700
2847
3565
3304

ID

2705
3226
3300
3571

ID

2647
3309
2847

Athlete

Stone, Luke
Goebel, August
Bastuga, Finn
Cutler, Dylan
Janis, Joey

Athlete

Shepherd, Harrison
McLochlin, Beckett
Aguilera, Christian
Zaki, Kevin

Athlete

Carbonara, Nicholas
Southern, Daniel
Bastuga, Finn

Event: 7B-75 Hurdle Final

Place

ua b W N -

ID

3302
2699
2705
3565
3301

Athlete

Barrett, Kevin
Carbonara, Frankie
Shepherd, Harrison
Cutler, Dylan
Ahrens, Charlie

Event: 7B-75 Meter Final

Place

u A WO N

ID

2703
3568
3300
3356
3570

Athlete

Kurkowski, Justin
Nelson, Austin
Aguilera, Christian
Clemente, Ezekiel
Schulz, Andrew

Event: 7B-800 Meter Run

Place

ua b W N -

ID

2706
3355
3228
3309
3303

Athlete

Stone, Luke
Anderson, Jack
Mocko, Cole
Southern, Daniel
Gajda, Owen

School

Isaac
Isaac
Joe

StMaryofGost -

Pius

School

Isaac
Petronille
Pius

StMaryofGost -

School
Isaac
Pius
Joe

School

Pius
Isaac
Isaac

StMaryofGost -

Pius

School

Isaac

StMaryofGost -

Pius

Raphael/SS -

StMaryofGost -

School

Isaac

Raphael/SS -

Petronille
Pius
Pius

Points

7
5
4
3
2

Points
7
5
4
3

Points

4
3
2

Points

N W b~ U

Points

Points

N W b~ U

Result

1:05.6
1:06.4

Result

56.5
57.0

Result

1:02.2

Result

Result

10.2
10.3

Result

Qualifies

(TR &K

Qualifies

L) R K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

]I R] & R K]

Qualifies

RIRI R KRR

Qualifies

]I R & R K]



Event: 7B-800 Relay 4x200

Place

1
2
3

ID

3300
2699
3228

Athlete

Aguilera, Christian
Carbonara, Frankie
Mocko, Cole

Event: 7B-Discus

Place

O 00 N O Ul B W N -

=
o

11

ID

3220
3309
3308
3567
3357
3358
3355
2848
2850
3569
2851

Athlete

Cudzilo, Christian
Southern, Daniel
Skibbie, Austin
Matthews, Tyler
Del Rosario, Ryan
Gomez, Gabriel
Anderson, Jack
Dosch, Jack
Lange, Christopher
Quealy, James
Poulin, Simon

Event: 7B-High Jump

Place

u A W N -

ID

3302
2702
3231
2849
2851

Athlete

Barrett, Kevin
Kinzler, Lucas
Singh, Krishtian
Kelly, Jake
Poulin, Simon

Event: 7B-Long Jump

Place

O 00 N O Ul B WIN B

(R G Y
N O

ID

3300
3568
2849
3356
2847
3222
3565
3228
3305
3304
3230
3567

Athlete

Aguilera, Christian
Nelson, Austin
Kelly, Jake
Clemente, Ezekiel
Bastuga, Finn
Dufresne, Ryan
Cutler, Dylan
Mocko, Cole
Nelson, Matthew
Janis, Joey
Reppe, Shawn
Matthews, Tyler

School

Pius -
Isaac -
Petronille -

School

Petronille -
Pius -
Pius -
StMaryofGost -
Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -
Joe -
Joe -
StMaryofGost -
Joe -

School

Pius -
Isaac -
Petronille -
Joe -
Joe -

School

Pius -
StMaryofGost -
Joe -
Raphael/SS -
Joe -
Petronille -
StMaryofGost -
Petronille -
Pius

Pius
Petronille -
StMaryofGost -

Points

Points

O O O O O FLr N W & U1

Points

N W b U1

Points

O O OO OO FrPr N W, u

Result

2:03.3
2:04.9

Result
84'7"
81'10"
62' 6"
62' 1"
58'5"
49'1"
45'2"
40' 3"
38'8"
35'5.5"
28' 4"

Result
4'6"
4'5"
4'4"
3'8"
3'8"

Result
14' 3"
13'10.5"
13'4.5"
12'11.5"
11'11"
11'7.5"
11'2.5"
11'2.25"
11'2"
11'0.5"
10'0"
8'6"

Qualifies
4
L

Qualifies

OO R R KRR R

Qualifies

L] R &I K] R

Qualifies

OO0 R RRR R R



Event: 7B-Shot Put

Place ID

3220
3222
3309
3308
3358
3357

o U~ W N

Athlete

Cudzilo, Christian
Dufresne, Ryan
Southern, Daniel
Skibbie, Austin
Gomez, Gabriel
Del Rosario, Ryan

Event: 7B-Triple Jump

Place ID

3220
3226
2847
3305
3303
3571

a U~ WN -

Athlete

Cudzilo, Christian
McLochlin, Beckett
Bastuga, Finn
Nelson, Matthew
Gajda, Owen

Zaki, Kevin

Event: 7G-100 Meter Final

Place ID

3284
2843
3219
3209

A W N B

Athlete

Barager, Anna
Bower, Ellie
Wilkosz, Ellie
Burk, Ella

Event: 7G-1600 Run

Place ID

3211
3286
3559
3354

A W N P

Athlete

King, Katie
Blain, Alina
Fruy, Lillian
Sherman, Amelia

Event: 7G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID

3218
3299
3288
3352
3354

u B W N -

Athlete

Schulz, Millie
wickstrom, claire
Casey, Cara
Layland, Ryleigh
Sherman, Amelia

School

Petronille -
Petronille -
Pius -
Pius -
Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -

School

Petronille -
Petronille -
Joe -
Pius -
Pius -
StMaryofGost -

School

Pius -
Joe -
Petronille -
Petronille -

School

Petronille -
Pius -
StMaryofGost -
Raphael/SS -

School

Petronille -
Pius -
Pius -
Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -

Points

= N W b 0

Points

= N W b 0

Points

w B~ U

Points

w b~ U0

Points

N W b U1

Result

32'9.25"
27'10.25"
27' 10"
23'11.5"
22'5.5"
21'0.25"

Result
33'3"
30' 4"
23'8"
23'7"
22' 2"
17'o"

Result

13.1
17.5

Result

5:59.2
6:54.4

Result

Qualifies

RIRIRI R R K]

Qualifies

RIR] R &I K] &

Qualifies

R R R K]

Qualifies

RIR R K]

Qualifies

Rl R R R] K]



Event:
Place 1D

2697
3212
3289
3286

A W N

Event:
Place ID

1 3284
2 3214

Event:
Place ID

1 3296
2 2692
3 2843

Event:
Place ID

1 3212
2 3293

Event:
Place ID

3294
3287
3559
3216

A W N R

Event:
Place ID

3563
2693
2843
3294

A W N

Event:
Place ID

3211
3293
3352
3210

A W N R

7G-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

Stover, Bridget
Klamrzynski, Brooke
Gergen, Kayli

Blain, Alina

7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Athlete

Barager, Anna
Mayer, DeDe

7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Athlete

Schaub, Taylor
Murphy, Colleen
Bower, Ellie

7G-4x400 Relay
Athlete

Klamrzynski, Brooke
Paciga, Anne

7G-75 Hurdle Final
Athlete

Penney, Kayla
Brown, Rebekah
Fruy, Lillian
Roman, Emily

7G-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Sparke, Charlotte
Navarro, Gabriella
Bower, Ellie
Penney, Kayla

7G-800 Meter Run
Athlete

King, Katie
Paciga, Anne
Layland, Ryleigh
Engesser, Talia

School

Isaac
Petronille
Pius

Pius

School

Pius
Petronille

School

Pius
Isaac
Joe

School

Petronille
Pius

School

Pius
Pius

StMaryofGost -

Petronille

School

StMaryofGost -

Isaac
Joe
Pius

School

Petronille
Pius

Raphael/SS -

Petronille

Points

w b~ 0

Points

Points

Points

w b~ U

Points

w b~ U

Points

w b~ 0

Result

1:14.1
1:16.1

Result

1:00.0
1:07.0

Result

1:07.0
1:09.0

Result

5:21.2
5:32.1

Result

14.6
15.6

Result

11.3
12.3

Result

2:43.1
2:55.0

Qualifies

RIR &K

Qualifies

Qualifies

Qualifies

Qualifies

RIRI& K]

Qualifies

Rl R K] K]

Qualifies

Rl R R] K]



Event: 7G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID

1 3218
2 3291

Athlete

Schulz, Millie
Melesio , Kayla

Event: 7G-Discus

Place ID

3296
3289
2696
3214
3563
3352
3210
3209
3215

O 00 N O U A W N -

Athlete

Schaub, Taylor
Gergen, Kayli
Steinhagen, Jane
Mayer, DeDe
Sparke, Charlotte
Layland, Ryleigh
Engesser, Talia
Burk, Ella

Prisco, Maggie

Event: 7G-High Jump

Place ID

3218
3216
3294
3284

A W N R

Athlete

Schulz, Millie
Roman, Emily
Penney, Kayla
Barager, Anna

Event: 7G-Long Jump

Place ID

2693
3287
3299
3561
3293
3219
3216
3353
3291
2692
3209
2694

O 00 N O Ll B W N -

[EE T G Y
N P O

Athlete

Navarro, Gabriella
Brown, Rebekah
wickstrom, claire
Maksvytis, Smilte
Paciga, Anne
Wilkosz, Ellie
Roman, Emily
McGady, Madilyn
Melesio, Kayla
Murphy, Colleen
Burk, Ella
Neumayer, Stella

School

Petronille -
Pius -

School

Pius -
Pius -
Isaac -
Petronille -
StMaryofGost -
Raphael/SS -
Petronille -
Petronille -
Petronille -

School

Petronille -
Petronille -

Pius
Pius

School

Isaac -
Pius -
Pius -
StMaryofGost -
Pius -
Petronille -
Petronille -
Raphael/SS -
Pius -
Isaac -
Petronille -
Isaac -

Points

Points

~

O O O Fr N W b WU

Points

4.5
4.5

Points

~N

O O OO OO FrLr N W~ U

Result

2:15.4
2:30.4

Result
56' 0"
46' 2"
45'10"
43'11"
43'5"
42'7"
39'10"
32'11"
32'9"

Result
4! 1II
4! OII
4! OII
4! OII

Result

11' 10"
11'8.5"
11'8"
11'7"
11'3"
10' 11"
10'6"
10' 5"
9'11"
9'10"
9'9.5"
9'9"

Qualifies

v/

Qualifies

O R R R R KRR

Qualifies

Rl R R] K]

Qualifies

B B (S RS ARCSRRC S B (R



Event: 7G-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3296 Schaub, Taylor Pius - 7 24'3.25"
2 3563 Sparke, Charlotte StMaryofGost - 5 21'4.5" v
3 2843 Bower, Ellie Joe - 4 21'4.5" v]
4 3210 Engesser, Talia Petronille - 3 19'9.5"
5 2845 Shelby, Aftin Joe - 2 17'0.75"
6 3352 Layland, Ryleigh Raphael/SS - 1 16'5.5"
7 3292 Navarro, Sasha Pius - 0 15'11" [
8 3298 Weiland, Evvie Pius - 0 14' 6" ]
9 3353 McGady, Madilyn Raphael/SS - 0 13'0.5" L
10 3295 Rachubinski , Abbey Pius - 0 11'0.5" [
Event: 7G-Triple Jump
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3284 Barager, Anna Pius - 7 31'1"
2 3299 wickstrom, claire Pius - 5 29'6"
3 3287 Brown, Rebekah Pius - 4 27' 10"
4 3214 Mayer, DeDe Petronille - 3 27'1"
5 3212 Klamrzynski, Brooke Petronille - 2 26' 4"
6 2697 Stover, Bridget Isaac - 1 25'10.5"
7 3286 Blain, Alina Pius - 0 256" U
8 3217 Schmidt, Clare Petronille - 0 23'0" u
9 3215 Prisco, Maggie Petronille - 0 223" N
Event: 8B-100 Meter Final
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3242 Hammer, Steven Petronille - 7 12.5
2 2716 Kurkowski, Tyler Isaac - 5 12.6
3 3370 Grobl, Kevin Raphael/ss - 4
4 2713 Bouchelion, Benedict Isaac - 3
5 3317 Borho, Jake Pius - 2
Event: 8B-1600 Run
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3584 Palmer, Dylan StMaryofGost - 7 5:27.6
2 3318 Conway, Gavin Pius - 5 5:42.0
3 3325 Pesola, Nino Pius - 4
4 2721 Richards, Sean Isaac - 3
5 3369 Calimlim, Aidan Raphael/ss - 2



Event:
Place 1D

2860
3322
3583
3326
3585

ua b W N -

Event:
Place ID

3243
2859
3320
2861
3317

ua b W N -

Event:
Place ID

2865
3370
2716
3581

A W N R

Event:
Place ID

1 2864
2 2711
3 3322

Event:
Place ID
1 3325

Event:
Place ID

2865
3318
3585
3325
3246

u A W N

8B-200 Meter Dash
Athlete

Gates, Ben
Gutierrez, Robert
Lenzo, Marcello
Pivoney, Michael
Reiser, Graham

8B-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

Ho, Nathan
Congdon, Jaxson
Ferris, Owen
Golminas, Michael
Borho, Jake

8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Athlete

Whitfield, Michael
Grobl, Kevin
Kurkowski, Tyler
Del Medico, Paul

8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Athlete

Porcelli, Sean
Abello, David
Gutierrez, Robert

8B-4x400 Relay
Athlete

Pesola, Nino

8B-75 Hurdle Final
Athlete

Whitfield, Michael
Conway, Gavin

Reiser, Graham
Pesola, Nino
VanWitzenburg, Lucas

School

Joe
Pius

StMaryofGost -

Pius

StMaryofGost -

School

Petronille
Joe

Pius

Joe

Pius

School

Joe

Raphael/SS -

Isaac

StMaryofGost -

School

Joe
Isaac
Pius

School

Pius

School

Joe
Pius

StMaryofGost -

Pius
Petronille

Points

7
5
4
3
2

Points

7
5
4
3
2

Points

w b~ U0

Points

Points

Points

N W b U1

Result

27.4
27.7

Result

1:01.1
1:04.5

Result

54.2
56.8

Result

59.1
1:01.1

Result

4:44.0

Result

Qualifies

RIRIK R K]

Qualifies

LRI & K] &

Qualifies

L0 R K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

v/

Qualifies

]I BRI &R K] K]



Event: 8B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3372 Nelson, James Raphael/SS - 7 09.5
2 3242 Hammer, Steven Petronille - 5 09.7 4
3 3581 Del Medico, Paul StMaryofGost - 4 v]
4 2858 Balsamo, Brayden Joe - 3
5 2713 Bouchelion, Benedict Isaac - 2

Event: 8B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3243 Ho, Nathan Petronille - 7
2 3320 Ferris, Owen Pius - 5
3 2721 Richards, Sean Isaac - 4
4 3328 Romano, Miles Pius - 3

Event: 8B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3584 Palmer, Dylan StMaryofGost - 7 2:03.0
2 2718 Mushtaq, Rumi Isaac - 5 2:14.9

Event: 8B-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3586 Rouzan, Joshua StMaryofGost - 7 95' 6"
2 3581 Del Medico, Paul StMaryofGost - 5 84' 8"
3 3326 Pivoney, Michael Pius - 4 820"
4 3328 Romano, Miles Pius - 3 77' 6"
5 2858 Balsamo, Brayden Joe ; 2 74'6"
6 3316 Ayala, Andrew Pius - 1 637"
7 3242 Hammer, Steven Petronille - 0 62'0" [
8 3372 Nelson, James Raphael/SS - 0 50' 7" ]
9 3244 Murray, Kieran Petronille - 0 45' 2" [
10 3371 Hefley, Conner Raphael/SS - 0 42' 4" [

Event: 8B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2859 Congdon, Jaxson Joe - 7 4'7"
2 2860 Gates, Ben Joe - 5 46"
3 3243 Ho, Nathan Petronille - 4 44"
4 3325 Pesola, Nino Pius - 3 4'1"



Event: 8B-Long Jump

Place

O 00 N O 1 A W N -

[N
o

ID

2865
2859
3370
3586
2860
3581
3369
3318
2862
3246

Athlete

Whitfield, Michael
Congdon, Jaxson
Grobl, Kevin

Rouzan, Joshua
Gates, Ben

Del Medico, Paul
Calimlim, Aidan
Conway, Gavin
Mastalarz, Gavin
VanWitzenburg, Lucas

Event: 8B-Shot Put

Place

00 N O Ll B WDN

ID

2858
3328
3243
3326
3317
3316
3369
3244

Athlete

Balsamo, Brayden
Romano, Miles
Ho, Nathan
Pivoney, Michael
Borho, Jake
Ayala, Andrew
Calimlim, Aidan
Murray, Kieran

Event: 8B-Triple Jump

Place

a U~ W N -

ID

2865
2864
3322
2862
3583
3371

Athlete

Whitfield, Michael
Porcelli, Sean
Gutierrez, Robert
Mastalarz, Gavin
Lenzo, Marcello
Hefley, Conner

Event: 8G-100 Meter Final

Place

u A W N

ID

3311
2855
2854
3576
3232

Athlete

D'Amico, Brooke
Krob, Angelica
Harbauer, Makenna
Gaughan, Keira
Evans, Sophia

School

Joe
Joe

Raphael/SS -

StMaryofGost -

Joe

StMaryofGost -

Raphael/SS -

Pius
Joe
Petronille

School

Joe

Pius
Petronille
Pius

Pius

Pius

Raphael/SS -

Petronille

School

Joe
Joe
Pius
Joe

StMaryofGost -

Raphael/SS -

School

Pius
Joe
Joe

StMaryofGost -

Petronille

Points

O O O O L N W & 1

Points

O O Rr N W & U1

Points

= N W Bk~ O,

Points

N W b U1

Result
16'2"
15'11.5"
15'7"
15'4.5"
14' 10"
14' 0"
13'10"
13'1"
12'11.5"
9'5"

Result

33'6.75"
29'4"
27' 8"
26'8.5"
25'2.5"
23'9.5"
23'8.5"
21'1.5"

Result
32'6"
32'3"
32'0.5"
29' 10"
27' 4"
25'6"

Result

14.1
14.2

Qualifies

L ORRRIR R K]

Qualifies

L0 R R R]R]R] K]

Qualifies

RI R & R] R] K]

Qualifies

R RI &R R] K]



Event: 8G-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3314 Pervan, Liliana Pius - 7 6:28.0
2 3310 Callaghan, Rosie Pius - 5 6:43.0 vi
3 3239 Twomey, Cailin Petronille - 4 vi
4 3236 Jannick, Nora Petronille - 3
Event: 8G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3234 Hillgoth, Addison Petronille - 7
2 2708 Brennan, Madeline Isaac - 5
3 2852 Bastuga, Reghan Joe - 4
4 3313 Grivetti, Hannah Pius - 3
Event: 8G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3368 Vlasic, Evan Raphael/SS - 7 1:11.2
2 3233 Ford, Madeline Petronille - 5 1135
3 3315 Yurich, Bethany Pius - 4
4 3313 Grivetti, Hannah Pius - 3
Event: 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2854 Harbauer, Makenna Joe - 7 59.0
2 3232 Evans, Sophia Petronille - 5 1:02.5
3 3362 Miller, Audrey Raphael/SS - 4 [
4 3574 Cullen, Fiona StMaryofGost - 3 u
Event: 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3293 Paciga, Anne Pius - 4 1:09.0
Event: 8G-4x400 Relay

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3235 Holter, Julia Petronille - 7 4:57.3
Event: 8G-75 Hurdle Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3310 Callaghan, Rosie Pius - 7



Event: 8G-75 Meter Final

Place ID

2855
3235
3311
3572
3365

ua b W N -

Athlete

Krob, Angelica
Holter, Julia
D'Amico, Brooke
Austin, Allison
Scopacasa, Sofia

Event: 8G-800 Meter Run

Place ID

3314
3239
3315
3362

A W N

Event: 8G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID
1 3235

Athlete

Pervan, Liliana
Twomey, Cailin
Yurich, Bethany
Miller, Audrey

Athlete

Holter, Julia

Event: 8G-Discus

Place ID

3313
2856
3315
3579
3364
3576
3361
3363

0O N O Ll B WN

Athlete

Grivetti, Hannah
Rauch, Mary
Yurich, Bethany
Parney, Maya
Oberes, Justin Kate
Gaughan, Keira
Gust, Bunky

Mitra, Ashley

Event: 8G-High Jump

Place ID

1 3311
2 2853
3 3310

Athlete

D'Amico, Brooke
Chvatal, Katie
Callaghan, Rosie

School

Joe -
Petronille -
Pius -
StMaryofGost -
Raphael/SS -

School

Pius

Petronille -
Pius -
Raphael/SS -

School

Petronille -

School

Pius -
Joe -
Pius -
StMaryofGost -
Raphael/SS -
StMaryofGost -
Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -

School

Pius

Joe -
Pius

Points

N W b U1

Points

w b~ 0

Points

7

Points

O O Rr N W & U1

Points

Result

Result

2:59.0
3:04.1

Result

2:11.0

Result
76'3"
66' 1"
56'6"
51'0"
50'1"
46' 10"
39'5"
31'9"

Result
4| 4II
4| 3“
3'10"

Qualifies

RIRIK R K]

Qualifies

Rl R K] K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

L) R R R R R] K]

Qualifies



Event: 8G-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2855 Krob, Angelica Joe - 7 14'5"
2 2854 Harbauer, Makenna Joe - 5 13'2" 4
3 3310 Callaghan, Rosie Pius - 4 12'8" v]
4 2853 Chvatal, Katie Joe - 3 12'65"
5 3241 Wordekemper, Addy Petronille - 2 12' 1"
6 3232 Evans, Sophia Petronille - 1 118"
7 3572 Austin, Allison StMaryofGost - 0 11'7" [
8 3233 Ford, Madeline Petronille - 0 11'1" ]
9 3314 Pervan, Liliana Pius - 0 10'9.5" ]

10 3368 Vlasic, Evan Raphael/SS - 0 10' 7" [

11 3363 Mitra, Ashley Raphael/ss - 0 10'3" u

12 3237 Kayser, Karena Petronille - 0 10'1.5" U
Event: 8G-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3313 Grivetti, Hannah Pius - 7 29'3.25"
2 2856 Rauch, Mary Joe - 5 24'4.5"
3 3315 Yurich, Bethany Pius - 4 23'4.5"
4 3579 Parney, Maya StMaryofGost - 3 21'0"
5 3361 Gust, Bunky Raphael/SS - 2 20'5.25"
6 3364 Oberes, Justin Kate Raphael/SS - 1 18'5.75"
7 3201 Melesio , Kayla Pius - 0 181" L]
8 3289 Gergen, Kayli Pius - 0 17'85" u
9 3362 Miller, Audrey Raphael/SS - 0 15'11" [

10 3365 Scopacasa, Sofia Raphael/SS - 0 12' 2" [
Event: 8G-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3311 D'Amico, Brooke Pius - 7 32'0"
2 2854 Harbauer, Makenna Joe - 5 29'0"
3 2852 Bastuga, Reghan Joe - 4 28'2.5" vi
4 3362 Miller, Audrey Raphael/SS - 3 25'1"
5 3288 Casey, Cara Pius - 2 24'1"
6 3314 Pervan, Liliana Pius - 1 23'3.5"



SPL 2023 Class AA Division Championship Meet JV Boys

174 Isaac -
124.5 Pius -
101 Raphael/SS -
53 StMaryofGost -
31 Joe -
25 Petronille -
0 Cletus -
0 Francis -
0 HT/ND -
0 IC -
0 Joan -
0 JohnOfCross -
0 Michael -
0 SH -
0 Visitation -



SPL 2023 Class AA Division Championship Meet JV Girls

168 Petronille -
122 Pius -
104 StMaryofGost -
100 Joe -
43 Raphael/SS -
24 Isaac -
0 Cletus -
0 Francis -
0 HT/ND -
0 IC -
0 Joan -
0 JohnOfCross -
0 Michael -
0 SH -

0 Visitation -



SPL 2023 Class AA Division Championship Meet Varsity Boys

155 Pius -
109 Joe -
101 Isaac -
95 Petronille -
90 StMaryofGost -
47 Raphael/SS -
0 Cletus -
0 Francis -
0 HT/ND -
0 IC -
0 Joan -
0 JohnOfCross -
0 Michael -
0 SH -

0 Visitation -



SPL 2023 Class AA Division Championship Meet Varsity Girls

224.5 Pius -
134.5 Petronille .
83 Joe -
41 StMaryofGost -
38 Raphael/SS -
32 Isaac -
0 Cletus -
0 Francis -
0 HT/ND -
0 IC -
0 Joan -
0 JohnOfCross -
0 Michael -
0 SH -

0 Visitation -



SPL 2023 Division AA JV Points by School

School Total Point

Pius - 251
Isaac - 198
Petronille - 193
StMaryofGost - 157
Raphael/SS - 144
Joe - 131
Cletus -
Francis -
HolyGhost -
HT/ND -
IC -
Irene -
James -
Joan -
ASCA -
Michael -
Visitation -
oLP -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
SSPP -
JohnOfCross -

O O OO O O OO0 O Oo0OOoOOoOOoOo o o



SPL 2023 Division AA Varsity Points by School
School Total Point

Pius 379.5
Petronille - 229.5
Joe - 192
Isaac - 133
StMaryofGost - 131
Raphael/SS -

Cletus -

(o]
Ul

Francis -
HolyGhost -
HT/ND -
IC -
Irene -
James -
Joan -
ASCA -
Michael -
Visitation -
oLP -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
SSPP -
JohnOfCross -

O O OO O O OO0 O Oo0OOoOOoOOoOo o o



SPL 2023 Division AA Total Points by School

School Total Point

Pius - 630.5
Petronille - 422.5
Isaac - 331
Joe - 323
StMaryofGost - 288
Raphael/SS - 229
Cletus -
Francis -
HolyGhost -
HT/ND -
IC -
Irene -
James -
Joan -
ASCA -
Michael -
Visitation -
oLP -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
SSPP -
JohnOfCross -

O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 00O O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo o o



